
TORNEO CENTRAL PADEL SAN FROILAN
Cuadro de consolación. FUTURE FEMENINO

Cuartos de final

1 BYE

2
Bea Puente Prieto
Manuela Redondo Cifuentes

3
Marta Barrioluengo Pérez
Vanesa Santos Vega

4 BYE

5 BYE

6

7 BYE

8
Andrea Antolín Rodríguez
Alba Sánchez

Semifinales

Maria Estebanez G.
Aroa Abia F.

6-0 | 6-0

Marta Barrioluengo P.
Vanesa Santos V.

Marta Santos Z.
Mónica Flórez G.

6-3 | 63-77 | 6-3

Andrea Antolín R.
Alba S.

Final

Maria Estebanez G.
Aroa Abia F.

7-5 | 6-2

Marta Santos Z.
Mónica Flórez G.


